



Legislation Text

File #: 18-342, **Version:** 1

Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. 2016-115 with M6 Consulting, Inc., increasing the contract amount by \$66,289.48 for a new total not-to-exceed amount of \$858,689.48.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director